
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

86 

88 

188 

Name 

ANDERSON FILIPE 

ESTEVAO RANGEL 

SANDRO SENEM 

EDUARDO CUNHA 

Class 

SSP LIGHT 

SSP LIGHT 

SSP LIGHT 

SSP LIGHT 

Best Tm 

1:15.543 

1:15.885 

1:16.041 

1:19.298 

In Lap 

5 

2 

4 

5 

Diff 

0.342 

0.498 

3.755 

Gap 

0.342 

0.156 

3.257 

Laps 

5 

8 

4 

5 

Last Tm 

1:15.543 

1:16.054 

1:16.041 

1:19.298 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/12/2021 11:31:21 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

SULBRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 3ª ETAPA 

SUPERSPORT 

Treino 1 Sab SSP 

Practice started at 11:16:40 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

11/12/2021 11:15 


